
P A RESOLUTION NUMBER
2023 
174

2023 
175

2023 
176

2023 
177

2023 
178

2023 
179

2023 
180

2023 
181

2023 
182

2023 
183

2023 
184

2023 
185

UNANIMOUS UA U

P MICHAEL MCKERCHIE Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y

----------

P BETTY FREIHEIT 2 Y 2 Y 1 Y 2 Y 2 Y Y 2 Y 2 Y 1 Y Y Y

P ISAAC MCKECHNIE Y Y Y Y Y N 2 Y Y Y Y Y

P ROBERT MCRORIE Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

P LANA CAUSLEY-SMITH Y N N Y Y A Y Y Y Y

P KIMBERLY LEE Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

P BRIDGETT SORENSON Y Y Y N Y Y 1 Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y

P SHAWN BOROWICZ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

P DARCY MORROW N N N N 1 Y N N Y 2 Y 2 Y

P KIMBERLY HAMPTON Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2  Y Y Y

P TYLER LAPLAUNT 1Y 1 Y 2 Y 1 Y 1 Y 2 Y 1 Y 1 Y Y Y Y

P AUSTIN LOWES

1- Made Motion 2-Second/Support Motion
Y-Voted Yes N-Voted No
A-Abstained U-Unanimous
UA- Unanimous Acclamation

ROLL CALL MATRIX
Meeting Date: 5/16/2023



P A RESOLUTION NUMBER
2023 
186

2023 
187

2023 
188

UNANIMOUS U U

MICHAEL MCKERCHIE Y

----------

BETTY FREIHEIT N

ISAAC MCKECHNIE N 2 Y

ROBERT MCRORIE 1 Y N

LANA CAUSLEY-SMITH Y

KIMBERLY LEE Y

BRIDGETT SORENSON 1 Y 1 Y

SHAWN BOROWICZ Y

DARCY MORROW Y

KIMBERLY HAMPTON Y

TYLER LAPLAUNT 2 Y 2 Y

AUSTIN LOWES

1- Made Motion 2-Second/Support Motion
Y-Voted Yes N-Voted No
A-Abstained U-Unanimous
UA- Unanimous Acclamation

ROLL CALL MATRIX
Meeting Date: 5/16/2023
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